SPRINGWOOD WOMEN’S BOWLING CLUB
BOARD OF HONOUR

OFFICE BEARERS 1937 - 2021

Term

1937

1948-1953

1954-1956

1957-1959

1960-1961

President

Gaskell - founder

Kershaw

R Russell

A Lee

Raymond

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Chair of selectors

Chair of Match

Welfare

Term

1962-1964

1965-1967

1968-1969

1970-1973

1973-1975

President

L Soanes

R Russell

L Soanes

R Colleton

P Mason

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Chair of selectors

Chair of Match

Welfare

Term

1976-1978

1979-1980

1981-1983

1984-1986

1987-1989

President

S Burcombe

J Day

E Thomson

P Pembrick

R Robson

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Chair of selectors

Chair of Match

Welfare

Continues §



SPRINGWOOD WOMEN’S BOWLING CLUB

Previous
Ll BOARD OF HONOUR
OFFICE BEARERS 1937 - 2021

Term 1990-1992 1993-1995 1996-1998 1999-2001 2002-2003
President B Hart N Ellis E Wood J Milton N Batley
Vice President
Secretary J Boden J Boden J Boden J Boden J Boden
Treasurer F Fitzpatrick M Wadds M Wadds
Chair of selectors
Chair of Match
Welfare

Term 2004-2006 2007-2009 2010 2011-2013 2014-2016
President K Koutsoukos B Woolley M Hobson K Koutsoukos B Woolley
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Chair of selectors
Chair of Match
Welfare

Term 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
President M Mitchell M Mitchell M Mitchell B Wooley B Wooley
Vice President L Busch M Thrift K Koutsoukos M Thrift T Cameron M Thrift T Cameron
Secretary B Blair B Blair K Coleman K Coleman K Coleman
Treasurer M Cole M Cole J Todd J Todd J Todd
Chair of selectors K Koutsoukos K Koutsoukos M Cole M Cole M Cole
Chair of Match B Templeton B Templeton B Templeton B Templeton
Welfare N Swatridge N Swatridge N Swatridge N Swatridge




