SPRINGWOOD WOMEN'S BOWLING CLUB BOARD OF HONOUR



OFFICE BEARERS 1937 - 2021

Term	1937	1948-1953	1954-1956	1957-1959	1960-1961
President	Gaskell - founder	Kershaw	R Russell	A Lee	Raymond
Vice President					
Secretary					
Treasurer					
Chair of selectors					
Chair of Match					
Welfare					

Term	1962-1964	1965-1967	1968-1969	1970-1973	1973-1975
President	L Soanes	R Russell	L Soanes	R Colleton	P Mason
Vice President					
Secretary					
Treasurer					
Chair of selectors					
Chair of Match					
Welfare					

Term	1976-1978	1979-1980	1981-1983	1984-1986	1987-1989
President	S Burcombe	J Day	E Thomson	P Pembrick	R Robson
Vice President					
Secretary					
Treasurer					
Chair of selectors					
Chair of Match					
Welfare					



SPRINGWOOD WOMEN'S BOWLING CLUB BOARD OF HONOUR



OFFICE BEARERS 1937 - 2021

Term	1990-1992	1993-1995	1996-1998	1999-2001	2002-2003
President	B Hart	N Ellis	E Wood	J Milton	N Batley
Vice President					
Secretary	J Boden	J Boden	J Boden	J Boden	J Boden
Treasurer	F Fitzpatrick	M Wadds	M Wadds		
Chair of selectors					
Chair of Match					
Welfare					

Term	2004-2006	2007-2009	2010	2011-2013	2014-2016
President	K Koutsoukos	B Woolley	M Hobson	K Koutsoukos	B Woolley
Vice President					
Secretary					
Treasurer					
Chair of selectors					
Chair of Match					
Welfare					

Term	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
President	M Mitchell	M Mitchell	M Mitchell	B Wooley	B Wooley
Vice President		L Busch M Thrift	K Koutsoukos	M Thrift T Cameron	M Thrift T Cameron
Secretary	B Blair	B Blair	K Coleman	K Coleman	K Coleman
Treasurer	M Cole	M Cole	J Todd	J Todd	J Todd
Chair of selectors	K Koutsoukos	K Koutsoukos	M Cole	M Cole	M Cole
Chair of Match		B Templeton	B Templeton	B Templeton	B Templeton
Welfare		N Swatridge	N Swatridge	N Swatridge	N Swatridge